the firms will be registered in OSPHWC’s Contractors list for a period of 1 (One) year from date of issue of 

enlistment letter. 

The pre-qualification documents can be obtained from the office of the undersigned during office hours 

and also available at the office website www.ophwc.com on payment of Rs. 2950/- (Rupees Two Thousand 

Nine Hundred Fifty) only inclusive of 18% GST (Rs.2500.00+ Rs.450.00) (Non refundable) in shape of 

NEFT/RTGS through IDBI bank (A/C No-0042104000537612 IFSC-IBKL0000042) payable at 

Bhubaneswar in favour of “The Odisha State Police Housing & Welfare Corporation Ltd.’’.